Office Hours -

Fall 2024

Faculty Name Office Office Hours Email
Abdel Hag, Mohammed CP-923 Mondays 10:00 AM - 11:45 AM mabdelhag@fullerton.edu
Alvarez, Anthony CP-913 Tuesdays 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM asalvarez@fullerton.edu
Ashtiani, Mariam CP-926 Trl:\iigjz\/;slf(:)?goA:AM- -111;3:80A|!’\:|\/|| 3}:3:)52; mashtiani@fullerton.edu
Banda, Sergio CP-929 Mondays & Wednesdays 10:00 AM - 11:15 AM sbanda@fullerton.edu
Batiste, Cam Online Tuesdays 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM cambatiste@fullerton.edu
Chin, Christina CP-928 Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability cchin@fullerton.edu
Collins, Dana CP-915 Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability dcollins@fullerton.edu
Collom, Ed CP-934 Tuesdays & Thursdays 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM or by Appt. edcollom@fullerton.edu
Cretney, Carly CP-927 Tuesdays & Thursdays 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM ccretney@fullerton.edu
Esguerra, Tamatha Online Tuesdays 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM tesguerra@fullerton.edu
Fontdevila, Jorge CP-922 Tuesdays 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM via Zoom or by Appt. jfontdevila@fullerton.edu
Gibson, Chris CP-938 Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability cwgibson@fullerton.edu
Grimes, Jessica CP-933 M\(;\/neddar:/:sil::;)s F;N(I)O l7>:l3IO— F;IT/IO(()IE;\Ze(rZS::m&Cf:IC\;;n) jgrimes@fullerton.edu

Mondays & Wednesdays 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM In-Person
Guerrero, Lisa CP-939 Mondays & Wednesdays 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM via Zoom lguerrero@fullerton.edu

by Appt.

Harrigan, Selena Online Friday 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM (Zoom) by Appt. snharrigan@fullerton.edu
Harvey, Brianna Email Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability bmharvey@Fullerton.edu
Heaton, Kate CP-931 Mondays 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM & Thursdays 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM kaheaton@fullerton
Horn, Nathan Online Thursdays 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM via Zoom nahorn@fullerton.edu
Irvine, Cynthia CP-933 Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability cirvine@fullerton.edu
Itagaki, Michael CP-918 Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability mitagaki@fullerton.edu
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Jerue, Roseanne Online Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability rierue@fullerton.edu
Jimenez, Irwing Online Friday 10:00AM - 11:00AM Online via Email irjimenez@fullerton.edu
Kim, Sharon CP-919 Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability sharonkim@fullerton.edu
Lindleaf, Kenneth CP-941 Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability klindleaf@Fullerton.edu
Mondays 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM In-Person in CP-925
L , Edwi CP-932 dwl Fullerton.ed
g, Sl Tuesdays 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM via Zoom edwlopez@Fullerton.edu
Malagon, Maria CP-940 Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability |mmalagon@fullerton.edu
Moodian, Mike CP-923 Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability mmoodian@fullerton.edu
Pada, Orvic Online Thursdays 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM via Zoom and by Appt. opada@fullerton.edu
. Tuesdays 8:15 AM - 9:45 AM by Appt.
Perez, Michael CP-920 Thursdays 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM by Appt. mperez@fullerton.edu
Petersen, Victoria CP-937 Mondays 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM In-Person vpetersen@fullerton.edu
’ Tuesdays 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM (Online) P ’
Rivera, Tisha CP-935 Wednesdays 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM by Appt. trivera@fullerton.edu
Robles, Jozef Online Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability jorobles@fullerton.edu
. Thursdays 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM In-Person by Appt
Tanaka, Takahit CP-931 . . tatanaka@Fullerton.ed
LSO Gt Fridays 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM via Zoom by Appt. atanaka@Fullerton.edu
Tuesdays 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM In-Person
Thacker Thomas, Devon CP-908 Wednesdays 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM via Zoom dethomas@fullerton.edu
Mondays & Wednesdays 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM in person
Tol Brook CP-910 I full .
Qimasov, Brooke Thursdays 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM via Zoom btolmasov@fullerton.edu
Thursdays 9:00 AM - 11:00 In-Person
Torr, Berna CP-912 Wednesdays 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM btorr@fullerton.edu
& 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM via Zoom
Torres, Sergio CP-921 Tuesdays 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM setorres@fullerton.edu
Tuesdays 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM via Zoom by Appt.
Traylor, LaTosha CP-917 Itraylor@fullerton.ed
y & Wednesdays 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM In-Person by Appt. ylor@fu !
Vickovic, Matthew Online Wednesdays & Thursdays 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM via Zoom mvickovic@fullerton.edu
Watson, Ed CP-930 Tuesdays & Thursdays 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM or by Appt. ewatson@Fullerton.edu
Wiley, Brian CP-927 Please Email the Instructor for Office Hour Availability bwiley@fullerton.edu
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